)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 13, 2024, 09:21:38 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*1123 (Rat #0303, Act #0275 of 1998) General Bill, By Wilson, Branton, Giese, Hayes, Lander, Leventis and J.V.

Smith

Similar (H 4798)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS
AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF
THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY FOR NOT MORE THAN FIFTEEN DAYS SUBJECT TO
THE CONSENT OF THE GOVERNOR AND THE GUARD MEMBER.

03/17/98
03/18/98
03/18/98
03/19/98
03/24/98
03/25/98
03/26/98
04/01/98
04/07/98
04/07/98
04/21/98
04/24/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
Read third time and sent to House SJ-20

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-35

Read third time and enrolled HJ-11

Ratified R 303

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/98

Copies available

Act No. 275

Page 1 of 1



