South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 09:21:38 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S*1123 (Rat #0303, Act #0275 of 1998) General Bill, By Wilson, Branton, Giese, Hayes, Lander, Leventis and J.V. Smith

Similar (H 4798)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY FOR NOT MORE THAN FIFTEEN DAYS SUBJECT TO THE CONSENT OF THE GOVERNOR AND THE GUARD MEMBER.

03/17/98	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
03/18/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/18/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
03/19/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-20
03/24/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
03/25/98	House	Read second time HJ-35
03/26/98	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-11
04/01/98		Ratified R 303
04/07/98		Signed By Governor
04/07/98		Effective date 04/07/98
04/21/98		Copies available
04/24/98		Act No. 275